CRYSTAL UNITS
Ordering Guide of Crystal Units
Ordering Sheet of Crystal Units
Part Numbering System of Crystal Units
DT-26 & DT-38 Tuning Fork Quartz Crystal
AT-39 High Frequency Miniature Crystal Units
HC-49U Resistance Welded Holder Type Crystal Units
HC-49S Low Profile Holder Type Crystal Units
UM-1 & UM-5 Resistance Welded Miniature Crystal Units
HC-49U,49S Radial Taping
Value Added Options for Crystal Units
SMD TYPE CRYSTAL UNITS
Ordering Sheet of SMD Crystal Units
Part Numbering System of SMD Crystal Units
HC-49SM Low Profile SMD Type Crystal Units
HC-49SX SMD 4 Pad Type Crystal Units
HCX-6FA Surface Mount Crystal 6.0x3.5x1.2mm Glass Sealing
HCX-6SB Surface Mount Crystal 6.0x3.5x1.0mm Seam Sealing
HCX-7F Surface Mount Crystal 7.0x5.0x1.5mm Glass Sealing
HCX-7SB Surface Mount Crystal 7.0x5.0x1.1mm Seam Sealing
HCX-8FA Surface Mount Crystal 8.0x4.5x1.5mm Glass Sealing
CLOCK OSCILLATOR
Ordering Guide of Clock Oscillator
Ordering Sheet of Clock Oscillator
Part Numbering System of Clock Oscillator
HO-11 Full Size Clock Oscillators TTL Compatible
HO-21 Half Size Clock Oscillators TTL Compatible
HO-12 & 15 Full Size Clock Oscillators TTL/HCMOS Compatible
HO-22 & 25 Half Size Clock Oscillators TTL/HCMOS Compatible
HO-13 &16 Full Size Clock Oscillators Enable/disable
HO-23 &26 Half Size Clock Oscillators Enable/disable
Value Added Options for Clock Oscillator
SMD CLOCK OSCILLATOR
HO-33 Surface Mount Oscillator 5.0V
HO-36 Surface Mount Oscillator 3.3V
HO-43 & 46 J-lead Plastic Clock Oscillators
VCXO
Ordering Sheet of VCXO
Part Numbering System of VCXO
VC-61 & 63 Full Size Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillators
VC-81 & 83 Half Size Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillators
VC-S Surface Mount Voltage Controlled Crystal Oscillators
TAPE/REEL
Tape And Reel Specification For SMD Products
CERAMIC PRODUCT
Ordering Sheet of Ceramic Products
Part Numbering System of Ceramic Products
ZTA High Frequency 2 Pin Type
ZTB Low Frequency 2 Pin Type
ZTT High Frequency 3 Pin Type
ZTBY SMD Low Frequency 2 Pin Type
ZTACC & ZTTCC SMD High Frequency Type
LT10.7 Ceramic Filter For FM Use
LT-MB Ceramic Filter For TV/VCR Use
C O N T E N T S
C
ry
s
ta
l
U
n
its
S
M
D
C
ry
s
ta
l
U
n
its
C
lo
c
k
O
s
c
illa
to
r
S
M
D
C
lo
c
k
O
s
c
illa
to
r
V
C
X
O
C
e
ra
m
ic
P
ro
d
u
c
ts
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47